In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A I\/l O 2
Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

u Company details

Company umber [0 [6 [8 [0 [5[7[7 6

&

Companies House

*A92G69AB*
ADS

07/04/2020 #113
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please camplete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Solarplicity Energy Limited

bald black capitals.

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) | Paul James
Surname | Pittman
Administrator’'s address
Building name/number l 7th Floor Dashwood House
Street |69 Old Broad Street
Post town l London
County/Region 1
oot [[E[CT2 ™[ [1]als
Country |
u Administrator’'s name o
| © Other administrator
Full forename(s) Paul Anthony Use this section to tell us about
Surname Hig Iey another administrator.
Administrator’s address e
Building name/number [ 7th Floor Dashwood House ® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street |69 Old Broad Street another administrator.
Post town London
County/Region ’7
e [elclz[w [1]ds
Country |

04/17 Version 1.¢




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

o Tols Blolils

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

1 Te Tols T2Tolt Po

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

< L e
o2 ol 2lol2lo

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wilf be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Jacob McCloskey

E Where to send

Company narme Price Bailey LLP

Address

7th Floor Dashwood House
| 69 Old Broad Street

Past town London
County/Region

= E W s
Country

‘ DX
Telephone 0207 065 2660

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Cempanies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
1 Name of Company Company Number
Solarplicity Energy Limited 06895775
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 005265

Statement as to the affairs of

Solarplicity Energy Limited
7th Floor, Dashwood House
69 Old Broad Street
London

EC2M 1QS

on the 19 August 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 19 August 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name Julie Anne Clare

Signed jP‘M

Dated 2 April 2020




Solarplicity Energy Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Office Furniture & Equipment 67,213.00 NIL
Assets subject to floating charge:
Intercompany Loan - Solarplicity Supply 4,865,488.05 2,552,870.48
Cash at Bank 1,613,561.11 1,613,561.11
Uncharged assets:
Office Furniture & Equipment NIL NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,166,431.59

M- .
Signature —}P‘ Date 2 April 2020




Solarplicity Energy Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2019

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 4,166,431.59
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees Wage Arrears 264712
Employees Holiday Pay 24,868.94
27,516.06
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,138,915.53
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 156 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,138,915.53
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 600,000.00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,538,915.53
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Solarplicity UK Holdings Limited 1,232,606.08
1,232,606.08
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,306,309.45
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 600,000.00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,906,309.45
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,485,371.38
Employees 64,683.80
Generators 71,355.08
5,631,410.26
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (2,725,100.81)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,725,100.81)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00

2.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(2,725,102.81)

jAM Date

Signature 2 April 2020




S0l 0202 Y3BN 90

80°6107 97 708 Sdl

G40 | abed

aimeubi

}\-J\vﬁ } S
00°091 92 X16 29 'weybuluuig 198.1}S 00lSIBA | '9SNOH 818N 100|d Pig ABisu3 )nsuo) 8000
00°) 1d/ 910S 'uojduieyinog 'yuompyo JOUBW YHOM|IUD 1002

SOl
8e¥Se'L INZD3 ‘uopuoT ‘snan) Aingsuld | ¢ ‘8snoH Aingsijes ‘senaieg Joppal) ‘AL Jexeg o/ Py @oueuld sjelodiod 49 9000
ZT8LLL g3 ¥3Q “o0oneN ‘A9|smoy ‘peoy |jamaxed 85| poYWIT ISNUL A SlISMpneD 5000
06'v49'C) NG6 ZPND 'uysiIag Jsinypues ‘sue uemg Hled ssauisng spisse ¢ paywI 8107 uogqien #0090
66'66E'P) AdB Z1OS ‘SUIYSPIOjLSH ‘Blep ‘PEIN uelD 'oIpmS I 202 Bupinosay 1| lende) £000
00°5Z) DV6 LN ‘UopuoT ‘ssouy) sBuiy ‘Aepp YIOA 06 ‘@oeld sBuly STYNYD NIAWYD Z020
00°08% 817 ALMS ‘uopuoT ‘aienbg s;sawer 1S Z1-| | J00[4 PIE ‘| 8UNG ‘P17 SBINUBA WINDD uoljeloossy juswabeuey aiuad (18D 1022
0Z'S¥9' 191 9dS 61V ‘SUSH ‘plalieH Mied PeWEH ‘[HUMES PIO |yl pajwi sxyiopn ubledwe) 0022
S4Z 13d ‘IUIHSASYIA ‘Ag9Y3d

8G9 ‘ASNOH TIDNNOD "INIWLHVYYID STDIAYIS FLVHOLHOD TIONNOD ALID AGH3A lounod AjD Aqieg sng 6040
98°09¢ NDZ 9EAl ‘sa1104 ‘asnoy atbing dIHSHINLYYd WHvY4 3i9dnd 8040
G1°/8¢8'S dd8 GHMIN ‘SUAI)| UCHIW ‘JIIYIMOUY ‘BnuaAY AAeQ “UNCD YJBWIBYiY N} S2UBIISSY UoNRWIo] pue AJundasiagh) |Sg 208D
96895 rdas viHg ‘9|0od ‘peoy swaleg gg ‘ebeno) suisies AN ABisug uesy) juxye.g 90890
00’} OV1 LNG 'xessng Jse3 ‘'uolybug 1eans ang ‘pieA sexna q.¢ P17 Alteyxog 50890
€9°0 INIYTD ON 'NVY8 290 'SSIjwng %omyinos oImyinos jo puejpiog suUog g ppod W 040
oLey YVS 8HL 'AYNOMIN ‘NOLHYE NVITIISIHL ‘ANYIAYIVA sje)s3 uocyjog €089
00} A6 $2Q4 ‘B1YSHI0A YLON ‘spas ‘agiobue ‘e ayiobue]  (0ipAH 119 uoieH) diysiauped seyAg jeueg 2089
Zrevs'eel o6 4L M 'uopuon ‘aienbg uepio9 G| d711 peoy jjlamyoeg 1080
00°000°2E aH1 8LMS ‘ucpuo Yiepm Aspubiuy 9 ‘61 1eld pajw Buginsuog Aeig 0080
00'082'12 DO0Z ¥223 'NOANOT '13341S NIAMONS | 'MO0Td HL6 HILHVYND ALYDavoua ¥31HVYD NOLSY 80vD
00'0L1 17} 14g ‘Aejwoig ‘peoy piaywis £L-Gl Assse|y uojs(ddy L0YD
00°00%'¥L NO.L LN ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY YIOJUSM ZZ-0Z ‘PIT Usnyiwy PY7 ysnyjiwy 90vD
96'621 Z36 01V ‘alyspiojueH ‘plalieH ‘ABp ullquieL Jarep Aluy SOVD
87'086'L XHS 1S9 ‘|0isug 18848 ied 0l ‘9SnoH sled 18A029Y 198Q |BI0IBWIWOYD S)BI0ADY FOvO
00°00%'S dHZ 9aM ‘SHaH ‘poomuieyalog ‘Aep BUIES ‘@SNOH [Iy2unyD ooy Aouejunoady £OvD
00080t 18v LN ‘1e1ssysuep ‘eze|d A|lIpeSld 4emo] AND 1ooid Yyigl SwWa)sAS 55800y AJawio) - Aed $5900Y Z0vD
92'95¢2 V3L CAM 'UHOMSUBWOIY ‘UdaIo) AB[X0ID) ‘PeOY POOM|SZEH 61 P17 sauleq vy LOVOD
96'€€8'L 0gy 10 ‘vingAsT ‘ucjller ‘JUESES|d JUNOK led pJemoH uely oovD
3 SSalppy aweN Aay

sioppal) Auedwo) - g
paywi] ABisug Apaijdiejos
d17 Aspieg asud



S0'vL 020¢ Yae 90

60°SL0Z BN 0S Sdl

g jo g abed

=T __ ainjeubis
28'8Ll'e St VM ‘AIngsaleq Yae1-19S ‘old G9€ (eGolD 9ld S9¢ [eqo|D €099
10'891L°G GHY Asung ‘Bubjioq Jswwe i8Buiqy ‘aauQ platswiey ‘sfoglel  awayag syjauag Juewalley pil seielsd dro 2090
00°L 136 89y ‘UoxQ ‘Bulog ‘peoy Jouep ‘plod sielld uLie suIop - ABlaug x uoljeleuss L09D
00°0¢ POOM MO - BUBUM SHBUIED 0090
00'08t'slL AQ6 L3S ‘uopuc ‘Jesns Med g8l Sid| - psiwn SJsuLRd PapuUno- 042
0084 +Qam “AeiBuen sBury ‘peoy uonels ‘ejeisy yed awoH ‘asnoH sBuly eolaieg Bupomian Jumaumng Apow.o) pi SN €040
00'tSE 049 LN ' J8)sayouey IS piojxQ 6.2 ‘Opig s,sewer 1S puno 1sil4 FAE ]
00'090°286 dae ZL3W sy UoRNS 15e3 199.4S Aepl4 ‘wied 1995 Aepl4 ‘9snoH UsH eyl patiwi suojeaouu| Buisieipung 104D
68'9¢0°Z QNG SAM "2NUSHIOA 1SBpA ‘NISSQ ‘Peoy Aingsmaq 9SnoH payy ‘G Hun P (MN) ABsauz premiog 0042
0008026 d7E 0L M4 “eolly ‘ebejyp ssauisng Aepy ebBeladoog ‘siusd-e 8yl P17 xurAbiauz 2032
¥6°GE 16 S4M ‘PIREYBA 'NSSSC “ABAA SJaAld Dlied ssuisng pOCAIIS ‘v HUN P17 (Jamod ssaulsng) seoineg Abiaug 2030
G9'991 OVl LZS1 ‘s8al uQ uopioois ‘abe|ia uoyg ‘peoy uojbuleq (exuezey 1Q) 8snopH ucyl3 9030
00t MOZL FING 'SHI0A T 'uapmoH wovsehnge §03D
9L Y3y 129 ‘HOIMWOHE 1S3M ‘ISNOH AN3 1SV 'D7d SA004 N3 1S3 8snoH puj )seg 032
00°00Z'01 NV 813 'UoOpuoT ‘PIOJPOOAA UINOS ‘BueT 861039 /1) pajiwi] pnoj3else|g £0320
00°€L2 918 PAD ‘AIURAOD Hled $SBUISNG POOMISEAN ‘A POOMISAN peywi suonnjog AB1eu3 uo-3 A=)
A & TA MRS SpuepayiaN ‘uleeg ‘JHEALE ‘T UBERIBWY 4'0°A ABleul mol4 N33 103D
82°506'L1 vOZ GLYAM ‘SlIBM Aunque] ‘uojepoog ‘seyoug s pajiwI] uusp sg3 0030
ZE L'l AQG 1187 ‘spaa ‘sueT Jsiep ‘soeld Jelemabpug 471 4ma 60Q2
227182 L1 Vvl 0dD ‘Aaung ‘uopAcl) '19ang 2quioos) JamoT ‘apeled sBury o|d saulyoep ssauUIsSng DA 00D

a4l YW ‘FHHSWYHONINONG
00°089'EY ‘SINATM NOLTIW 'advAITINOT HIWWNSAIW 051 ‘FTDYNNID IHL 4717311107130 €000
ros LHY

vb'199'9 'Aaling ‘spiojjes ‘ajeis3 puj peoy HOOIQ(ES 'BAUdD |O BYL € HUN ‘Pl SoMBN D3A P17 souB o3a z04a0
00709 8932 $3Q ‘JHIHSAGH3A ‘ATISMOY 'Av0d T1IMIMYE “TTIW S, 1T13IMANYD w.ey puejlieq L0an
1o MNTY 0718 ‘toBuegq ‘anuaay uf|soy g1 Aadwi pireq 00ao
00°Z0L Ve SAM “S4USPIoUaH ‘UsRIE) AB[X01D ‘|lIH S100S ¥ ‘9SNOH 8pJOdU0YD PIT swajsAg wlely £9|x0iD 2002
00°008'01 411 ZHN MIOHON "YoImIoN ‘19818 [ayiag ‘Uield Wwniuajily Z 1col4 puz psyiwi] ybisu| |lemulo) 9000
0oL axy LG9 _m..__zw._mu‘woozo_mu .Emz:m:mzo _m:mn_ m>o._mhmco .E._mu_ AeQ) P11 wEmuw\Aw 1oU=2)U| 10enuod Y000
24'SEE'9l ASS 69 ‘X885 ‘[IIH ISINYOng ‘PEOY SUSAND 82 QL7 sisuled 94U 198IU0D 6002
3 ssaippy aweN fay

sio)ipain Auedwon - g
pajiwn ABsauz Apoidiejos
d11 Aspeqg adud



S0'¥1 0202 y2uew 90

60°GE02 48A 0S8 Sdi

§ 40 ¢ 9B

aimeubig
e
0EPLL'PE NS9 23S ‘uopuoT ‘pecy sbuely ‘ebpo syilouweum P17 BIpSI JUSWINUOY L0WND
00'0¢ S46 Z1NH ‘Aspenag ‘Aepy abuein) ‘wie4 abuels) Yorossjop P} swieq YoIasa oW Q0ND)
00'009°CZ1 N6 LN ‘LUOPUCT ‘PEOY Bj|IAUOIUBY €27 ‘8SNOH BIUOPB[ED P17 8J00 uedlORW SOWD
00°'2b5'Z2 AVY YZAM 'PIOREM ‘PEOY SUBQIY IS 281 P17 leuolBUIBIU| J0YS [IBW FOWD
L1'€26'9 gV} €aM ‘YHomsuewnory ‘19845 ybiH ggl ‘ool s} 7171 9JpAH Hepioy SOND
00°'0¥S'60€ ZMyP 014D ‘Aeg Qipied ‘8Alq IN0gJeH € ‘SUoI08(jos) SnIpelY 0/ P17 wodeneulsdngAsuopn ZOWD
00°008°961 VYSZ 4L ‘UOPUCT JISUILLISIAN ‘99BId SIITH 6-1 pajuwr MN ssibojouyoal uisiybo 6012
sy

00’1 mm\rv__ .mc__E._mcc:n_ Jtm& mwmc_w:m m_>mm.En_ .Ou_n_ v_:mm mn>03 .wmo_amm ULmO mmmc_mzm ﬁ:mU mmmeo wmm:_m:m wn>o_|_ mO|_O
00'SP8 171 X9 ‘0001 Xog Od ‘Bunjueg |eniawwo) 2jd yuegq spAoT] 20710
£6'L£2°0S 837 Gyav ‘Hueq ‘sipuiog ‘sirepleq Jeises 'p1i ABeua Woo Jleig e 9010
00'0¢ 35 910 ‘2MUSHIOA YUON ‘uinghaT ‘sue sy Auenp (sipued Jejog) Aueng uingAs 5010
Ze'e8L'y NSO 114D ‘HipJed ‘ealq Aresjung ‘yoesy [eqojs SIXONSIXET #0120
Or'€51'ee MYZ FZIN “Ja1sayouey ‘peoy ueul4 gz-v2 un I"H Q37 €010
8/'€52 Sd9 SZOA ‘8pISIequiny YUOoN ‘pRING ‘'YINos 19a11S 3|PPIN e a1e)s3 uue4 Buipue] Z010
29'2L1°1 JH9 £9HD ‘leupn ‘uolbuiqgap seybiy ‘peoy ebeiswiug ‘ebenos 1wsueQ Jaddeuy epu sy 101D
00'008'9 ¥3L €AM 'SNIUSPIOJUSH ‘YHOMSUBUY ‘1983 YBIH 9z P17 se0Ieg Aununoady ae 0012
79'92L'y ddp £LN "UopuoT ‘usBIn) s1sW|ed ‘||IH S,UBWLIBPIY #8 sealAIeg Juswahieuel BYOSIO} ZoM0D
001 HS8 0LVS ueuii) ‘wied BAyy ulig 0IpAH Aspaquiy LOMD
08°619'9 NrZ 9aH ‘@IUSHIOA 183 ‘asnoybug ‘asdod syl ¢ PIT YN POBWLQ aley 00MD
09°SZ¥'/E AQ6 L3S ‘UopuoT ‘1884S Hed 68l Py UopUO SN £010
21°1£2'06 +30 H1D3 ‘uopuo ‘eae|d spiemie gL P17 yBisuy oisulu| Z01D
0o'L 4%G B6MS ._._so_mc.__w>> _mcmn_ JBAA _mm:oI wt__o>>> SIUO SIBUOISS|LIWOD UCIEeULIOIU| LOID
00°00%'2 ANO 8HY ‘PaIXQ ‘Aep spuepsap 0z P17 Asuaby ojuog) 0012
£6°9£8'C FME YLNH ‘ONYSHIOA 1SBT ‘[INH ‘AQuIsd YHON ‘wied eyl J}ed uojie - soig AQloH £OHD
0oL AVE GOH .cm:o._onmm._mcv_ nD_,\_m_ puog .mbcoo ssauisng (leH Emcm:..EOO P >m._®cm_ >coE._mI GOHO
LE'1BE'SS) Y16 9579 ‘S4IUSIBISOI ‘YSIBY Ul UOIBIOK ‘Plop uoldn pajiwi] sebolg [[emswaH LOHD
8L°112'20€ N9l LMN ‘UopuoT ‘J8allg JJoUsIand €0z PIT MM Boenuan 1099
00°L dv8 8¥vs ‘uoibipasay sjedwe ‘uens uodx3 uouulems G090
L9°9PY'L AN6 MLMS ‘UopuoT ‘a0B|q U0ISe|203 62 (SD9DD) Tv3y BWIBYIS UONBIYUSY SBS) USBID) 092
3 sSaIppy SweN Aoy

sioypaln Auedwon - g
pajiwi ABsau3 Aj1odiejog
d11 £Asjleg asud



50'71 0202 UJel 90 60'GL0Z 8A TOS Sdl 5 Jo v obeg

!\Jddﬂl aunieubis
80'909'2e2'L 106 Z219S ‘SIIYSPIOLSH ‘Biep ‘BueT ysie ‘aaus) mojbisad g un paywi sBulpioH Mn Awoldiejos Y082
22208'vLE XJS ¥13 'uopucT ‘alenbg epeued | ‘YN sauldH Jeing p17 Buminosing Abisuig 808D
00'L NdZ #S71 ‘spaa 'peoy Aspng 'ssnoHy 398 PI DMIIB|3 PUB SED) Yo)MS 1082
24028 DrZ e ‘19)SaIUB ‘@SNOH JauIoD J00[d PUN0IS 1985 SSOID £/ papWI 3| HPAIUS 908D
00'L gvt ALD3 ‘uopuoT ‘Buiping uyor 15 ‘Buipiing |9buy oy ‘1004 pig Aed 39vs G082
87’862 SSE LMS ‘uopuoT ‘uojbuisuay yinog ‘uojdwoig pIQ 92 ‘LS NS yrws-Aajung ydesor 082
00'029'8 aos Z19 "1seleq '1ea1s aplejepy 92-4Z ‘ebueydx3 spieepy ‘Buiping yui Hoold uig pajw] edoog £08D
00°009°1 L VV8 WY ‘PIojwoy ‘pecy ybens oL PBIWIT M YosAYS Hews 10S0

Ayt 9ZOM ‘UOpUOT ‘puess

££°195°192 ‘asnopH ysng ‘Buip 1S9 YINOS “YHON J0O[4 PIg 'SWIOJSNYD g SNUBASY H O) JOIIDI0S Swojsny @ anuaasy WH 0082
00'92€°01 SVS WS UoORNS JueIpEND Sl ‘9shoH uelpentd P17 UONBLUIOU} SSBUISNg paay $OHD
0v'£8¥'8E 110 294 ‘sswng ‘yubpny ‘sawelbuipie 00 g 314Ny EO¥D
G6'620'6 H30 1277 ‘enysybiquaq ‘usmion p1 ABlau3 By Z0YD
19°/9¢ XX6 #19 ‘uojjog ‘YLomuie ‘peoy ||IH 8uolg ‘anua) Juswalieuey upain e |edoy LOMD
LLL8B'E S 1S ‘loIsug Yeg YsIom ‘JuoiLa1ep 9YL 100|4 punolo pauwi abueyox3y s|gemausy Yl 004D
00002 dvS LSH '[01S1g 198115 UOJS|0D) G| foeg 8Snoyiusd jus|e ) uosipe A{1suuo) p) $9}el00SsY SNoUNY 0009
00'089'22 ade 69¥ 'BHYSPIOIXQ 'SSWEY] UC ABJUSH ‘Buen Udinyd Weyuawsy ‘suleg dpISisaly pajwI snajoeld G0d2
06'L€4'0€ 9Y6 €11 ‘llemulo] ‘uolsieH ‘ebeslg ‘uoueg Ajebusad p1 ABiaug Ajebusd ¥0d0
00°1 INZ 8LV ‘@iysahy ‘uoleds ‘wued Biesn PIT s8|qemauay uojed £0d2
00'008'9 79/ 9Ad ‘enyseoue ‘9pjA4-97-uoynod ‘soeld uegqayyl /| P11 Aoueynsuog ABreuz xopeled Z0d0
00'vZ NY0 ZX0 ‘PIoxQ ‘AsusQ 19ang i ‘N AsusQ Py ASsuniy HAM 0JpAH W AsusQ 5000
00'L 835 AZOT ‘UOPUOT ‘[lEA UOPUOT BUQ d7T1 el 2uogso 002
00°L ZVYE SZdN ‘YINowuop ‘uoiseqsQ ‘peoy abio4 “loueiy pjO 8yl {(B19p uojseqsQ) 09 9083 Jouel PIO £002
00°L d49 /3Q ‘uojsay|| ‘uowwog Asjuelg ‘peoy Jadjeg g Ad w4 spRipeo 2002
L2°042°) NE8Z 37 481820197 ‘eue sAe Juownesg L0 P11 (MN) 1Buoyeussiu) yodag) 2oO L00D
\._‘.mmm.mw HS8 £C0S .E_cmaEmI ,hmuwmno:_g_ _wcmuhmmu muamgw _w3®_>_ 9]03aeyd ¢ sa|gemaliay weals moN FOND
96°8¢ HS8 €208 hm.__r_mn_rr_m__n_ .._muwmcoc._.‘S .wcmv._mo m_am#m .mBmS_ 2100aHeyD ¥ >m._0cm weallg MmoN COND
L1'0%0'S NG SOM SUUSPIOJSH 'POOMBLIOYD “BUBT BUIYS '9SNOH |liuieg P17 1amod 0IpAH saully pesyjusN ZOND
8E°00¥'G1L VIl vidl 18iewmals ‘peoy Aing 'sfpo Aing P17 Buninsuo) ABssug maN LOND
99088011 Zdv 110 ‘uolbuied ‘Aepn prowbui ‘anueg ajebyuoN ‘quswiiedaq Aousajosul pajwWI 34H SRIYBA djebyloN 0OND
3 SSAIpPpY awepN Aay

sio}ipai) Auedwo?) - g
pajwi AGJaug Ajoidiejog
d77 Asjleg adud



S0l 020T yalely 8o 60'510Z 194 TOS SdI G jo g abey

e e 7 2 O aunjeudis
6L°0EL'Z8L'9 Bunjjejo seyu3 6gl
009102 SPUBLOYISN 94 L ‘WEpIRISWY va LOLL §) ‘Josuppioobioon "A"g uonelodiog oyoz 0020
00} g3¢ €W Usisayouel ‘sppaybuiuuids ‘eienbg uewpleH ¢ Aed puom SOMD
169562 19 ZEAD 'SIYSHIMIBAN ‘UOAY-UCN-PJOBAS 198118 POOM 62 P11 92USIDG MOIOM FOMD
0v'85¥'6 1A §3 ‘uopuoT ‘asnoH A0izil4 ‘19R.S UMYSY ZZ-8L pelwI SUCHedY 2and WM  €0MD

Z3€ /1AM ‘SIIySPIofIaH

Z29'9L1 ‘pDiopep ‘peoy pesisduwal ‘sndwe) piopeps uswuedaq aoueui ‘alo)ion SUSH 1S9M 5691|070 SUSH 1S Z0MD
0L LbS'ZL NDZ 9137 'ybnologue jaxiey ‘peoy weybupooy Wod syt 2 P11 SUQREIIUNLULIOD WO LOMD
G9°1ZL'9L NH¥ 6LAAS ‘Uopuo ‘|IIH ucluloy] € paluWIT SAIBIN0SSY AN SIBIEAA Q0MD
v1'€0L' L) Nd6 219 ‘euloqieH ‘1eeis UbiH 9z¢ 'd77 Juswabeuely Apadold aulp 0/ fja100g @ouUBINSSY URASISOA LOAD
16692} NEZ ¥37 181880197 ‘sue she juownesq L0S 100410 BuNIA 00AD
66°9L N9 SAD “jied ssauisng AUaA0D ‘enusny pletsH ‘Wnod NoMT 0441 P17 weslkinn £oNo
00°1L ASP ZZW 1s1sayauey ‘aue Asjbuc ‘esnoH As|Buon wosiug) ZoNno
89'092'Gl rOS SLIN “Jeisayouely ‘spjai4 Aspig ‘sndwed Jseqyn sed4MnN 10No
16°Z8+'9) Zdv S ‘plesIsay) ‘ybnoloqueg ‘sue Jepues ‘unod ssiden f pajiLUIT yoiess YN 00N2
OF'EL V10 LZT1 ‘aaysybiqusq ‘usmio) ‘ojjupuer OJpAH SOJAL 0120
00°1 ONG 0E€1d ‘llemMuIoD ‘[oIyiAn ‘wied yonsnbas ‘Aeueis syl wuey yonsnbal| Y010
81°998'c rlL SOM ‘UHOMSUBLORY ‘1984S U2INYD 66 “9SNOH 007 ylomydleg PI] SUOHN|OS YuIape. ] 6010
00t gYS 1S 'SPee ‘MOY MiBd | P17 sisuped Jayiebol 801D
LO'PLO'EL vl €M 'yHomsuewnory 19e4S YBIH ge | Jool4 IS PI7 Jemod QIpAH S1L L0190
L0%42'82 T £AM 'SHRH ‘UHomsueunjory ‘ABMUHON ‘@SNOH SJaAlY 98y [13UNQY) JOLISK] SIBA 881y L 9010
09'655°155°) THY P ‘uoibulieA) ‘BnuBAY S|jeusals) yied |00dSIapliA P17 @01AI8S UBWSPNAWQ 8y L 501D
S0'8LZ D49 LN I9)sayouep 1eauS ploxo 6/ ‘Bpig sawer 15 uu| Aemuied ayL #0120
08'0€0'sC gn6 29 'seumwng ‘yaoppads ‘IIiH Yaoppads diysisuped wie4 yooppadg sy | €0LD
0921611 MEL #FXO ‘aacableys Hed Juawnucpy ‘'saoyo Jed | 'y wooy Pl 918849 % audsuj yulyl 201D
28261 IIHIWOLSND DI1LSTINOA ‘NdZ Z1L a8 ‘Aejuing ‘pesy ‘peoy Asileym gL ) sape3 Asoel] 101D
1965901 QAL £Q7 ‘sAmod ‘uojyBiuy ‘snpnq ‘Acusespulig pajiwr Buiuieq sewoy L 0012
3 SSAUPPY aleN Aay

s10}ipas) Auedwon - g
paywi Abisugz Ayoidiejos
d17 Asjleg adud



§0'¥L 0202 y21ew 90

0102 137 T0S sdl

1 4o | abeg

!L.Jdiml aimeudbig

z Bujjjejol sauugz Aeuipdo |
0oy 007 z 002 AeuipIO penwin sBulpioH YN Audndielos  00SH
dn pajen aseysiad saieyg antep
Jwy ejol dn palen 30 ON [eunuoN adA] S$S3IPPY aweN Aay

slaployaleys - 9
pajyjwn ABiaug Ajoidiejog

d11 Asjleg aoud



Rule 3.31

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statement of
truth an the statement of
affairs was made

(c) Insertfull name of person
who made the statement
of truth on the stalement
of affairs being concurred
with

(d) Insert full name and
address of  person
making statement

*Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which
you are not in agreement
with, aor which you
consider to be ertonsous
or misleading, or matters
to which you have no
dirsct  knowledge and
indicate reason for ligting
them

Insolvency {England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Solarplicity Energy Limited 06895776

In the Court case number

High Court of Justice 005265 of 2019
[full name of court]

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Solarplicity Energy Limited, 7th Fioor,
Dashwood House, 69 Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 1QS (“the company”)

made on {b) 2 April 2020

by (c) Julie Anne Clare

Statement of Truth

I {d} David Stuart Elbourne

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the
facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the
following qualifications (e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered administration.

Full Name David Stuart Elbourne

Signed &J/\AA A

Dated 2 April 2020




